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White Wines

 

 

CHAMPAGNE/SPARKLING
100
101
102-A/B
103-A/B
104
105
106

Blanc Foussy Cremant De Loire Brut White, FR
Blanc Foussy Cremant De Loire Brut Rosé, FR
Laurent-Perrier Champagne Brut La Cuvée, FR
Besserat de Bellefon Champagne Brut Blanc de Noirs, FR
Louis Roederer Rose, Anderson Valley
Louis Roederer Estate Cuvée  Brut, Anderson Valley
Veuve Clicquot Brut, FR

15
15

45
40

60
60
90
80

110
75

150

GLS 1/2 BTL BTL

 
 

CHARDONNAY/WHITE BURGUNDY
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

Domaine du Val Lamartinien Mâcon Villages, FR
Van Ruiten Chardonnay, Lodi, CA
Daniel Pollier Les Perrières 1   Cru Pouilly-Fuisse, FR
Rombauer Chardonnay, Carneros
Truchard Estate Chardonnay, Napa Valley
Meursault, Les Chevalieres Xavier Monnot, FR
Kistler Chardonnay, Sonoma Coast
Paul Hobbs Chardonnay, Russian River Valley
Maison Chanzy Bouzeron (Burgundy), FR
Puligny-Montrachet Domaine Alain Chavy, FR
Santenay 1    Cru Blanc Beauregard (Burgundy), FR
Domaine Bonnardot Bourgogne Aligoté, FR

2023
2023
2021
2023
2022
2021
2019
2021
2022
2021
2020
2023

15
14

60
56
72
82
72
180
120
95
75
160
150
72

GLS BTL
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White Wines

 

 

 

SAUVIGNON BLANC/WHITE BORDEAUX/LOIRE
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

Muscadet Sèvre et Maine Les Gras Moutons, FR
Chateau Fage Bordeaux Blanc (Sauvignon), FR
Philippe Raimbault Les Godons Sancerre Blanc, FR
La Craie Pouilly Fumé, FR
Domaine de Vaufuget, Reserve du Naufraget Vouvray, FR
Merry Edwards Sauvignon Blanc, Russian River Valley 
Villa Maria Sauvignon Blanc Reserve, NZ
Trujillo Madelyn Cuvee Blanc, Napa Valley 

2022
2023
2022
2023
2023
2022
2023
2023

13
48
52
76
62
48
80
65
68

GLS BTL

  

PINOT GRIGIO/PINOT BLANC/RIESLING/OTHERS
240
241
242
243
244
245
246

Brotte Esprit Barville Côte du Rhône Blanc, FR
Chapelle St Victor Coteaux d'Aix en Provence Rosé, FR
Terlato Vineyards Friuli Pinot Grigio, IT
Melanie Pfister Riesling, FR
Domaine Sick-Dreyer Pinot Blanc, FR
Domaine Allies Picpoul de Pinet Languedoc, FR
La Cote De L’Ange Chateauneuf-du-Pape Blanc, FR

2021
2023
2022
2020
2023
2023
2023

12
15
13

48
60
52
60
75
58
120

GLS BTL

  

NON-ALCOHOLIC
500
501

Domaine De L’Arjolle Voignier Sauvignon NV, FR
Petit Beret Sparkling Rose NV Languedoc, FR

N/A
N/A 15

55
60

GLS BTL
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Red Wines

 

BORDEAUX/CABERNET SAUVIGNON/MERLOT
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315

Maison de La Villette Cabernet Sauvignon, FR
Château Fage Graves De Vayres Bordeaux, FR
Cederberg Cabernet Sauvignon, SA
L'Orme de Rauzan Gassies Haut-Médoc, FR
Martin Ray Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley
Emeric Petit Lalande de Pomerol Rosalcy Merlot, FR
Chateau D’Arsac Margaux, FR
Château Beau-Site Saint Estèphe, FR
Silver Oak Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley
O’Shaughnessy Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley
Il Fauno di Arcanum Toscana, IT
Trujillo Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley
Clos des Confidences Saint-Émilion Grand Cru, FR
Chateaux Le Millaux Merlot, FR
Henri Bourgeois Val de Loire Cabernet Franc, FR
Metarie Merlot, Landuedoc-Roussilon, FR

2022
2020
2019
2018
2022
2020
2020
2017
2020
2021
2020
2019
2019
2023
2022
2021

14
13

56
52
65
68
59
72
78
92

160
120
65

160
90
52
58
56

GLS BTL
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Red Wines
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BOURGOGNE/PINOT NOIR/GAMAY
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367

Prosper Maufoux Bourgogne, FR
Beaujolais Village Lavernette, FR
Jean Charton ‘Vielles Vignes’ Bourgogne, FR
Domaine Trapet-Rochelandet Gevrey Chambertin, FR
Pavillon de Chavannes Côte de Brouilly, FR
Merry Edwards Pinot Noir,  Russian River Valley 
Paul Mas Reserve Pinot Noir Languedoc, FR
Maison Chanzy Bourgogne, FR

2022
2021
2022
2021
2021
2022
2020
2022

15 60
50
72

140
55

130
45
75

GLS BTL

 

RHONE/SYRAH/ZINFANDEL/OTHERS
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391

Boissy & Delaygue Lou Pontias Côtes du Rhône Rouge FR
Stoplman Vineyards Estate Grown Syrah, CA
Zuccardi Q Malbec, AR
Château de Saint Cosme Côtes du Rhône, FR
Brotte Châteauneuf-du-Pape Secret Barville, FR
Robert Biale Vineyards Zinfindel, North Coast 
Château de Saint Cosme Gigondas, FR
Ventoux Domaine de Gouredon Grenache, FR
Ancient Peaks Renegade, Paso Robles
Marzocco di Poppiano Chianti, IT
Chateau Leret-Monpezat Malbec de Cahors, FR
La Cote De L’Ange Chateauneuf-du-Pape Rouge

2021
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2022
2021
2022
2022
2021

12 48
62
56
58
76
56
90
54
60
62
65

120

GLS BTL

  

NON-ALCOHOLIC
502 Domaine De L’Arjolle Equilibre Zero Rouge NV, FRN/A 55

GLS BTL

14



House White
     Esprit Côtes du Rhône, FR
Pinot Grigio
     Terlato, IT
Sauvignon Blanc
     Chateau Fage, FR
Chardonnay
     Macon Villages, FR
Chardonnay
     Van Ruiten, CA
Côtes de Provence Rosé
     Domaine de la Chapelle Saint Victor, FR

Cremant Rosé Sparkling
     Blanc Foussy, Sparkling, FR
Cremant Brut Sparkling
     Blanc Foussy, Sparkling, FR

12

13 

13 

15 

14

15

15

15

White Wines
by the glass

House Red
     Lou Pontias Côtes du Rhône, FR
Bordeaux Blend
     Chateau Fage, FR
Malbec
     Zuccardi, AR
Merlot
       Chateau Les Millaux, FR
Cabernet Sauvignon
     Maison de La Villette, FR
Bourgogne, Pinot Noir
     Prosper Maufoux, FR

12

13

14

13

14

15

Red Wines
by the glass

House Martinis & Coupes    15

Le Caprice
 Orange Vodka, Peach Schnapps,

Pineapple, Chambord

French Riviera
Honeysuckle Vodka, Cointreau,
Rosemary, Champagne, Lemon

French 75 tini
Gin, St. Germain, Champagne, Lime,

Bitters

Parisian Fog
Gin, Cointreau, Earl Grey, Lavender,

Lemon 

Manhattan to Paris
Bourbon, B&B, Grand Marnier, Sweet

Vermouth

Marie Antoinette’s Left
Vanilla Rum, Amaretto, Strawberry,

Pineapple

C’est la Guerre
Scotch, Aperol, Pear, Lemon, Smoked

Cinnamon Bitters
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Select Whiskey

14
14
15
16
16
20
20
26
26
50

Suntory Japanese
Woodford Reserve
Glenmorangie 10 year
Laphroig Select
Basil Hayden
Glenmorangie Ruben
Glenfiddich 12 year
Dalwhinnie 15 year
Macallan 12 year
Dalmore 15 year

10
10 
8
6
6
6

Trappistes Rochefort 
Chimay Rouge Ale 
Left Hand Milk Stout (NC)
Heineken  
Amstel Light
Erdinger (Non-Alcoholic)

Beers  &  Brews

Rotation of European & Local Draft Beers - Ask Server

Jolie Peche
Whiskey, Peach-Honey Syrup, Lemon,

Egg Whites

Midnight in Morocco
Tequila, Creme de Violette, Luxardo,

Orgeat, Lime, Habanero Bitters

Zou Bisou Bisou
Vodka, Blueberry-Basil Syrup, Domaine

de Canton, Lemon



Vins Dessert 
Sauternes (FR) 

Glass   12 
½ Bottle   26 

 

Apéritifs & Digestifs 
Lillet Blanc   9 

Dubonnet Rouge   9 
Montenegro   14 

Fernet Branca   14 
Cynar   14 
Pernod   14 

Desserts 

Dessert  Cocktails 

Macarons  (gf) 10 

 

Mousse au Chocolat  (gf) 10 
 

Floating Island  (gf) 10 
 

Café Liégeois  (gf) 12
 

Profiteroles  12 

 
Creme Brulee  (gf) 12 

 

Planche de Fromage 22
 A selection of imported and domestic cheeses 

Noel Noir Chocolate Mousse 

Almond Cookies served with Chocolate Mousse  

Coffee Ice Cream with Kirsch and Espresso

Rich Flavored Custard with Caramelized Sugar (flavor rotates) 

Meringue served “floating” on Crème Anglaise and Strawberry Coulis 

Pâte à Choux with Vanilla Ice Cream, drizzled with Chocolate Sauce and Almonds 

Pistache  15

Ferrero Rocher  15

Vanilla Vodka, Amaretto, Baileys 

Baileys, Frangelico, Chocolate Liqueur 

French Kiss  15

Espressotini  15
Vanilla Vodka, Chilled Espresso, Coffee Liqueur 

Whipped Vodka, Chambord, White Chocolate Liqueur 

Cognac & Brandy 
Hennessy XO   60 

Courvoisier VSOP   20 
Remy Martin VSOP   18

Calvados Apple Brandy   16
Grand Marnier   14 

Port Wines
Presidential Porto Ruby   9 
Presidential Porto 10 yr  12 

Quinta Do Noval 10 yr Tawny   14 
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